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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 1 October Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 7 October Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), 
on sustainable finance 

ECB 

Tuesday, 8 October Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 10 October Supervisory Board ECB 

Saturday, 12 October Meeting with media Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 15 October Executive Board ECB 

 Visit by Renew Europe – welcoming remarks ECB 

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 Annual Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World 
Bank Group (IMF-WBG) 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Thursday, 17 October Digital currencies roundtable on “What Should be the Institutional 
Framework for Digital Currencies? Private Sector and Central 
Banks Perspectives”, organised by the Reinventing Bretton 
Woods Committee 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Tuesday, 22 October Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 23 October Governing Council ECB 

 Farewell event held in honour of Ms Sabine Lautenschläger  ECB 

Thursday, 24 October Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 
Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on regulatory matters 

ECB 

Monday, 28 October Farewell event held in honour of Mr Mario Draghi at the end of his 
term of office as President 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 29 October Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 30 October Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Madrid 

Thursday, 31 October Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Madrid 
 


